Jan-April 2024 Stampin' Up! MINI CATALOG Retiring Products By Page #
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Name

BEE MINE 12" X 12" (30.5 X 30.5 CM) DESIGNER
SERIES PAPER

ADHESIVE-BACKED HEARTS & FLOWERS

SWEET SORBET 1/4" (6.4 MM) BORDERED RIBBON
SQUARE PILLOW BOXES

BEE MINE SUITE COLLECTION

BEE MY VALENTINE BUNDLE

ADORING HEARTS BUNDLE

SENDING LOVE BUNDLE

HEARTFELT HEXAGON BUNDLE

HOORAY FOR SURPRISES BUNDLE

FOREVER LOVE 12" X 12" (30.5 X 30.5 CM)
SPECIALTY DESIGNER SERIES PAPER

GOLD FOILED FLOWERS CARDS & ENVELOPES
FOREVER LOVE SUITE COLLECTION

LIFETIME OF LOVE BUNDLE

DELICATE FOREST BUNDLE

HILLS OF TUSCANY PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET
WILD FERNS BUNDLE

PERENNIAL LAVENDER SUITE COLLECTION
PAINTED LAVENDER BUNDLE

PERENNIAL POSTAGE CLING STAMP SET
PERENNIAL POSTAGE BUNDLE

EASTER LILIES PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET
EASTER LILIES DIES

EASTER LILIES BUNDLE

EXCELLENT EGGS CLING STAMP SET
EXCELLENT EGGS DIES

EXCELLENT EGGS BUNDLE
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Price

$12.50
$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$75.00
$38.50
$53.00
$54.00
$37.75
$46.75

$16.50
$10.00
$96.00
$53.00
$52.00
$24.00
$51.25
$126.50
$46.75
$24.00
$51.25
$24.00
$34.00
$52.00
$23.00
$25.00
$43.00
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%

20%
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$8.00

$6.40
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$10.00
$96.00
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$52.00
$24.00
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BUNDLES
BUNDLES

PAPER
BUNDLES
BUNDLES

STAMPSET
BUNDLES
BUNDLES

EMBELLISHMENTS
EMBELLISHMENTS

BUNDLES
BUNDLES
STAMPSET
BUNDLES
TOOLS

PAPER

PAPER
STAMPSET

PAPER

BUNDLES
BUNDLES
BUNDLES
BUNDLES
BUNDLES

PAPER
STAMPSET
TOOLS

162865
162781

162747
162761
162755

162915
162771
162674
162643
162644
162645
162627
162630
162640
163203

162930

162931
162899

162828
162843
162839
162794
162774
162897

162695
162696
162705

EVERYDAY DETAILS BUNDLE
FLOWER CART BUNDLE

LIGHTER THAN AIR 6" X 6" (15.2 X 15.2 CM)
DESIGNER SERIES PAPER

LIGHTER THAN AIR SUITE COLLECTION
HOT AIR BALLOON BUNDLE

FILLED WITH HAPPINESS PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP
SET

ICE CREAM SWIRL BUNDLE

ENDURING BEAUTY BUNDLE
ADHESIVE-BACKED CORK ROUNDS

GOLD 1/8" (3.2 MM) FAUX LEATHER TRIM
NATURE'S SWEETNESS SUITE COLLECTION
LOVELY & SWEET BUNDLE

NOTES OF NATURE CLING STAMP SET
NOTES OF NATURE BUNDLE

NOTES OF NATURE DIES

SWEET THOUGHTS MEMORIES & MORE CARD
PACK

SWEET THOUGHTS MEMORIES & MORE CARDS &
ENVELOPES

LET'S CHAT PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET

JUST KIDDIN' 12" X 12" (30.5 X 30.5 CM) DESIGNER
SERIES PAPER

JUST KIDDIN' SUITE COLLECTION
KIDDIN' AROUND BUNDLE
BRIGHT SKIES BUNDLE
SUBMARINE LIFE BUNDLE
CUTEST COWS BUNDLE

ROCK & ROLL 12" X 12" (30.5 X 30.5 CM) DESIGNER
SERIES PAPER

ROCK STAR CLING STAMP SET
ROCK STAR DIES
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$52.00
$52.00

$12.50
$74.50
$45.00

$20.00
$53.00
$50.75
$6.50
$9.00
$130.75
$52.00
$24.00
$46.75
$28.00

$10.00

$10.00
$19.00

$12.50
$74.50
$54.00
$48.50
$41.25
$41.25

$12.50
$24.00
$29.00

20%

40%

20%
20%

10%

$52.00
$52.00

$12.50
$74.50
$45.00

$20.00
$53.00
$50.75
$6.50
$9.00
$130.75
$52.00
$24.00
$46.75
$22.40

$6.00

$8.00
$15.20

$12.50
$74.50
$54.00
$48.50
$41.25
$41.25

$12.50
$24.00
$26.10
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BUNDLES
EMBELLISHMENTS
BUNDLES
BUNDLES
BUNDLES
STAMPSET

PAPER
BUNDLES
TOOLS
BUNDLES
BUNDLES
HOST

162706
162709
162710
162723
162800
162732

162814
162826
162821
162822
162667
162937

ROCK STAR BUNDLE

ADHESIVE-BACKED LIGHTNING & STARS
ROCK & ROLL SUITE COLLECTION
TRUSTY TOOLS BUNDLE

BEACH DAY BUNDLE

CLIFFS BY THE OCEAN CLING STAMP SET

POETIC EXPRESSIONS 12" X 12" (30.5 X 30.5 CM)
DESIGNER SERIES PAPER

POETIC EXPRESSIONS SUITE COLLECTION
THOUGHTFUL EXPRESSIONS DIES
THOUGHTFUL EXPRESSIONS BUNDLE
STIPPLED ROSES BUNDLE

CARNIVAL TREATS HOST CLING STAMP SET
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$47.50
$8.50
$68.50
$54.75
$48.50
$24.00

$12.50
$76.25
$37.00
$55.75
$54.00
$14.00

30%

$47.50
$8.50
$68.50
$54.75
$48.50
$16.80

$12.50
$76.25
$37.00
$55.75
$54.00
$14.00

*Amount in Stampin’ Rewards; host sets can only be purchased using Stampin’ Rewards from a qualifying party.
**Bundle includes some products that are not retiring; refer to the Retired List above to see which individual products are retiring.

***While the items in these bundles are not retiring, they will no longer be available in a bundle after 30 April 2024.
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Mini Catalog Retiring By Category

Jan-April 2024 Stampin' Up! MINI CATALOG Retiring Products By Category
Item Discount | Retiring

Category Page | Number |Name Ref Price |% Price
BUNDLES 9 162560 |BEE MINE SUITE COLLECTION $75.00 $75.00
BUNDLES 10 162554 |BEE MY VALENTINE BUNDLE “**1$38.50 $38.50
BUNDLES 18 162570 |ADORING HEARTS BUNDLE *** 1$53.00 $53.00
BUNDLES 11 162880 |SENDING LOVE BUNDLE “**1$54.00 $54.00
BUNDLES 12 162889 |HEARTFELT HEXAGON BUNDLE *** 1$37.75 $37.75
BUNDLES 13 162858 |HOORAY FOR SURPRISES BUNDLE ** 1$46.75 $46.75
BUNDLES 15 162590 |FOREVER LOVE SUITE COLLECTION $96.00 $96.00
BUNDLES 16 162584 |LIFETIME OF LOVE BUNDLE ***1$53.00 $53.00
BUNDLES 17 162680 |DELICATE FOREST BUNDLE ***1$52.00 $52.00
BUNDLES 21 162655 |WILD FERNS BUNDLE “**1$51.25 $51.25

PERENNIAL LAVENDER SUITE
BUNDLES 23 162613 |COLLECTION $126.50 $126.50
BUNDLES 24 162597 |PAINTED LAVENDER BUNDLE “**1$46.75 $46.75
BUNDLES 25 162608 |PERENNIAL POSTAGE BUNDLE *1$51.25 $51.25
BUNDLES 26 162786 |EASTER LILIES BUNDLE $52.00 $52.00
BUNDLES 27 162808 |EXCELLENT EGGS BUNDLE $43.00 $43.00
BUNDLES 28 162865 |EVERYDAY DETAILS BUNDLE ***1$52.00 $52.00
BUNDLES 31 162781 |FLOWER CART BUNDLE ***1$52.00 $52.00

LIGHTER THAN AIR SUITE
BUNDLES 33 162761 |COLLECTION $74.50 $74.50
BUNDLES 34 162755 |HOT AIR BALLOON BUNDLE *** 1$45.00 $45.00
BUNDLES 37 162771 |ICE CREAM SWIRL BUNDLE “**1$53.00 $53.00
BUNDLES 38 162674 |ENDURING BEAUTY BUNDLE ***1$50.75 $50.75

NATURE'S SWEETNESS SUITE
BUNDLES 41 162645 |COLLECTION $130.75 $130.75
BUNDLES 42 162627 (LOVELY & SWEET BUNDLE “**1$52.00 $52.00
BUNDLES 43 162640 |NOTES OF NATURE BUNDLE $46.75 $46.75
BUNDLES 49 162843 |JUST KIDDIN' SUITE COLLECTION $74.50 $74.50
BUNDLES 50 162839 |KIDDIN' AROUND BUNDLE “**1$54.00 $54.00




Mini Catalog Retiring By Category

BUNDLES 51 162794 |BRIGHT SKIES BUNDLE ***1$48.50 $48.50

BUNDLES 52 162774 |SUBMARINE LIFE BUNDLE ** o 1$41.25 $41.25

BUNDLES 53 162897 |CUTEST COWS BUNDLE e 1$41.25 $41.25

BUNDLES 55 162706 |ROCK STAR BUNDLE $47.50 $47.50

BUNDLES 55 162710 |ROCK & ROLL SUITE COLLECTION $68.50 $68.50

BUNDLES 56 162723 |TRUSTY TOOLS BUNDLE ***1$54.75 $54.75

BUNDLES 58 162800 |BEACH DAY BUNDLE *** 1$48.50 $48.50
POETIC EXPRESSIONS SUITE

BUNDLES 61 162826 |COLLECTION $76.25 $76.25

BUNDLES 62 162822 |THOUGHTFUL EXPRESSIONS BUNDLE ([** |$55.75 $55.75

BUNDLES 64 162667 |STIPPLED ROSES BUNDLE ***1$54.00 $54.00

ltem Discount | Discounted

Category Page | Number [Name Ref |Price % $
ADHESIVE-BACKED HEARTS &

EMBELLISHMENTS| 9 162557 |FLOWERS $8.00 $8.00
SWEET SORBET 1/4" (6.4 MM)

EMBELLISHMENTS| 9 162558 |BORDERED RIBBON $8.00 $8.00

EMBELLISHMENTS| 41 162643 |ADHESIVE-BACKED CORK ROUNDS $6.50 $6.50
GOLD 1/8" (3.2 MM) FAUX LEATHER

EMBELLISHMENTS| 41 162644 |TRIM $9.00 $9.00
ADHESIVE-BACKED LIGHTNING &

EMBELLISHMENTS| 55 162709 |STARS $8.50 $8.50
CARNIVAL TREATS HOST CLING

HOST 79 162937 |STAMP SET * $14.00 $14.00
BEE MINE 12" X 12" (30.5 X 30.5 CM)

PAPER 9 162546 |DESIGNER SERIES PAPER $12.50 $12.50

PAPER 9 162559 |SQUARE PILLOW BOXES $8.00 20% $6.40
FOREVER LOVE 12" X 12" (30.5 X 30.5
CM) SPECIALTY DESIGNER SERIES

PAPER 15 162573 |PAPER $16.50 $16.50
GOLD FOILED FLOWERS CARDS &

PAPER 15 162589 |ENVELOPES $10.00 $10.00
LIGHTER THAN AIR 6" X 6" (15.2 X 15.2

PAPER 33 162747 |CM) DESIGNER SERIES PAPER $12.50 $12.50




Mini Catalog Retiring By Category

SWEET THOUGHTS MEMORIES &

PAPER 44 162930 |MORE CARD PACK $10.00 40% $6.00
SWEET THOUGHTS MEMORIES &

PAPER 44 162931 |MORE CARDS & ENVELOPES $10.00 20% $8.00
JUST KIDDIN' 12" X 12" (30.5 X 30.5 CM)

PAPER 49 162828 |DESIGNER SERIES PAPER $12.50 $12.50
ROCK & ROLL 12" X 12" (30.5 X 30.5 CM)

PAPER 55 162695 |DESIGNER SERIES PAPER $12.50 $12.50
POETIC EXPRESSIONS 12" X 12" (30.5

PAPER 61 162814 |X 30.5 CM) DESIGNER SERIES PAPER $12.50 $12.50
HILLS OF TUSCANY PHOTOPOLYMER

STAMPSET 20 162682 |STAMP SET $24.00 $24.00
PERENNIAL POSTAGE CLING STAMP

STAMPSET 25 162598 |SET $24.00 $24.00
EASTER LILIES PHOTOPOLYMER

STAMPSET 26 162783 |STAMP SET $24.00 $24.00

STAMPSET 27 162801 |EXCELLENT EGGS CLING STAMP SET $23.00 $23.00
FILLED WITH HAPPINESS

STAMPSET 35 162915 |PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET $20.00 $20.00

STAMPSET 43 162630 |NOTES OF NATURE CLING STAMP SET $24.00 $24.00
LET'S CHAT PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP

STAMPSET 45 162899 |SET $19.00 20% $15.20

STAMPSET 55 162696 |ROCK STAR CLING STAMP SET $24.00 $24.00
CLIFFS BY THE OCEAN CLING STAMP

STAMPSET 59 162732 |SET $24.00 30% $16.80

TOOLS 26 162785 |EASTER LILIES DIES $34.00 $34.00

TOOLS 27 162807 |EXCELLENT EGGS DIES $25.00 $25.00

TOOLS 43 163203 |NOTES OF NATURE DIES $28.00 20% $22.40

TOOLS 55 162705 |ROCK STAR DIES $29.00 10% $26.10

TOOLS 62 162821 |THOUGHTFUL EXPRESSIONS DIES $37.00 $37.00

***While the items in these bundles are not retiring, they will no longer be available in a bundle after 30 April 2024.

**Bundle includes some products that are not retiring; refer to the Retired List above to see which individual products are retiring.

*Amount in Stampin’ Rewards; host sets can only be purchased using Stampin’ Rewards from a qualifying party.
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